Michel Anderson

From:	Christina Harris <harristina29@gmail.com></harristina29@gmail.com>
Sent:	Saturday, March 1, 2014 8:36 AM
То:	Michel Anderson
Subject:	Fwd: Beekeeping for the Future workshop

This is on my list of things I've done since 2010. Thought I'd send you the proof while looking at it.

Christina

------ Forwarded message ------From: **The Pfeiffer Center** <<u>lory@pfeiffercenter.org</u>> Date: Wed, Nov 16, 2011 at 10:20 AM Subject: Beekeeping for the Future workshop To: <u>harristina29@gmail.com</u>

The Pfeiffer Center

Beekeeping for the Future, November 19

November 16, 2011

Dear Christina,

Thank you for signing up for the **Beekeeping for the Future** workshop at the Pfeiffer Center, November 19 with Megan Durney and Bill Day.

Registration will begin at 8: 30 am in Threefold Cafe in the Main House, 285 Hungry Hollow Road. The class will begin at 9 in the Main House Living Room, in the same building. Click here to download <u>directions</u> and a <u>community map</u>. There is also a handy <u>interactive map</u> on our directions page, but note that it is keyed to our office address, #260 Hungry Hollow Road (Threefold Auditorium). Just change the house number to 285 to locate the Main House.

If you need last-minute housing contact <u>holderhouse@threefold.org</u> or call <u>845-352-9660</u>.

The Threefold Cafe in the Main House will be open for morning coffee and lunch, pay-as-you-go. You are also welcome to bring your own lunch and snacks.

Please dress for the weather. Unless it is extremely inclement, the workshop will include a visit to the Pfeiffer Center apiary. If the weather is mild enough we will open a hive or two; protective gear is not required, but if anyone feels the need of a veil feel free to bring one.

Let us know of any questions, and we look forward to seeing you soon.





Try it FREE today.

This email was sent to <u>harristina29@gmail.com</u> by <u>lory@pfeiffercenter.org</u> | <u>Update Profile/Email Address</u> | Instant removal with <u>SafeUnsubscribe™</u> | <u>Privacy Policy</u>. The Pfeiffer Center | 260 Hungry Hollow Rd | Chestnut Ridge | NY | 10977